FI
EL
D
 E
Q
U
IP
M

embossed grip and 33cm length
provide an excellent fit.
Ordering information
Heavyweight Nitrile Gloves
Powder-Free, pack of 12
ANS37-145-7 Small
ANS37-145-8 Medium
ANS37-145-9 Large
ANS37-145-10 X-Large
Bulk
Discounts
10, 20
Latex Gloves - Disposable

exceeds AS4011 for pinholes,
AQL1.5, ARTG No 150846
Ordering information
PMD172060-E Promed Nitrile powder
free l/cuff x-small 100/pk
PMD172070-E Promed Nitrile powder
free l/cuff small 100/pk
PMD172080-E Promed Nitrile powder
free l/cuff medium 100/pk
PMD172090-E Promed Nitrile powder
free l/cuff large 100/pk
PMD172095-E Promed Nitrile powder
free l/cuff x-large 100/pk
Gloves
Ordering information
Latex Disposable Gloves
Powder-Free, Box 100
LBS80201 Small
LBS80202 Medium
LBS80203 Large
LBS80204 X-Large
Latex Disposable Gloves
Powdered, Box 100
LBS80101 Small
LBS80102 Medium
LBS80103 Large
LBS80104 X-Large
FI
EL
D
 E

Also available – low cost
polypropylene protective suits
Ordering Information
SAFPC-S     Blue polypropylene protective
suit small
SAFPC-M     Blue polypropylene protective
suit medium
SAFPC-L     Blue polypropylene protective
suit large
FIELD
 EQ
U
IPM
EN
T
&
 SU
PPLIES
4
Ordering information
RFXIH3011	50(L) x 32(W) x 30(H)cm, 50L
RFXIH3013	50(L) x 32(W) x 18(H)cm, 30L
ACP10025	 32(L) x 25(W) x 30(H)cm, 25L
ACP10010	 24(L) x 15(W) x 10(H)cm, 6L
Ordering information
PPAPE1200 	Pelican Case 1200
	 Ext. dim. 27 x 24.6 x 12.4cm
	 Int. dim. 23.5 x 18.1 x 10.5cm
PPAPE1300 	Pelican Case 1300
	 Ext. dim. 27 x 24.6 x 17.4cm
	 Int. dim. 25.1 x 17.8 x 15.5cm
PPAPE1400 	Pelican Case 1400
	 Ext. dim. 34 x 29.5 x 15.2cm
	 Int. dim. 30 x 22.5 x 13.2cm
PPAPE1450 	Pelican Case 1450
	 Ext. dim. 40.6 x 33 x 17.4cm
	 Int. dim. 37.1 x 25.8 x 15.2cm
PPAPE1500 	Pelican Case 1500
	 Ext. dim. 47 x 35.7 x 17.6cm
	 Int. dim. 42.5 x 28.4 x 15.5cm
PPAPE1520 	Pelican Case 1520
	 Ext. dim. 50.2 x 40 x 18.8cm
	 Int. dim. 45.9 x 32.7 x 17.1cm
PPAPE1550 	Pelican Case 1550
	 Ext. dim. 52.4 x 43 x 20.6cm
	 Int. dim. 46.8 x 35.5 x 19.3cm
PPAPE1600 	Pelican Case 1600
	 Ext. dim. 61.6 x 49.3 x 22cm
	 Int. dim. 54.4 x 41.9 x 20cm
PPAPE1650 	Pelican Case 1650
	 Ext. dim. 78.1 x 52 x 29.5cm
	 Int. dim. 72.4 x 44.1 x 26.7cm
See our website for a full listing
Pelican Cases

Interferences	 Sulphur may cause false
	 positive results
Analysis Time	Less than 5 minutes
Ordering Information
DEXCD-DET 	 Clor-D-Tect Chlorine Test
	 1000ppm
Kits available in multiples of 20 kits
Specifications
Analytes 	 PCB’s
Matrix 	 Transformer Oil
Detection Method Fixed endpoint
	 colorimetric titration
Action Levels 	 Above or Below 20 ppm
Analysis Time 	Less than five minutes
Ordering information
DEXCL-020	 Clor-N-Oil, 20ppm test kit
DEXCL-050	 Clor-N-Oil, 50ppm test kit
DEXCL-500	 Clor-N-Oil, 500ppm test kit
Kits available in multiples of 20 kits
Specifications
Analytes 	 Water
Matrix 	 Used Oil, Solvents,
	 Organic Liquids,
	 Lubricating Oils,
	 Industrial Oils, Gasoline
Detection Method Quantitative calcium
	 Hydride reaction
Action Levels	 High range: 1500 ppm -
	 100%, Low Range:
	 50ppm to 10,000ppm
MDL 	 0.15 %v/v and 5 %v/v
MQL 	 0.45 %v/v and 15 %v/v
Interferences 	 Ethylene Glycol / Acids
Overall Accuracy 10% +/- MDL
Analysis Time 	 3 minutes
Ordering information
DEXHSMTR00	 Hydroscout meter
DEXHSMTR01	 Hydroscout meter/
	 carrying case (plus 40
	 tests and 12 dilution vials)
DEXHS-ORP-40 Hydroscout reagents
	 Pack of 40 tests
DEXHSORPCS	 Hydroscout reagents
	 Case of 160 tests
DEXHS-DVP-12 Dilution vials, Pack of 12
Dexsil Clor-N-Oil
PCB Screening Kits For Electrical
Insulating Fluids
Designed to be used on-site, Clor-N-

Specifications
Analytes 	 PCB’s, Chlorinated
	 Organics
Matrix 	 Water, Transformer Oil,
	 Surface Wipes, Soil
Detection Method Electrochemical
Action Levels	 Soil: 2-2000ppm
	 Water: 10ppb-2000ppm
	 Wipe: 2-2000ug/100cm2
Analysis Time	Oil - 5 min, Soil, Wipes and
	 Water 10 min.
Ordering Information
DEXLP-200 	 L2000DC Analyser System
Specify when ordering:
DEXLP-200-01 Option 1 - 40 Oil Reagents
DEXLP-200-02 Option 2 - 20 Soil Reagents
DEXLP-200-03 Option 3 - 20 Water Reagents
DEXLP-200-04 Option 4 - 20 Wipe Reagents
L2000DX Analyser System
PCB/Clorinated Organics Testing
for Dielectric Fluid, Soil, Water
and Surface Samples